TUCKSHOP MENU 2023

HOT FOOD
Hamburger w/ Beer Battered Fries $6.50
Fried Chicken Burger w/ Battered Fries $6.50
Sweet Chilli Subs $5.00
Hot Dog w/ Sauce $3.50
Hot Dog w/ Cheese $4.00
Pasta Bolognaise (GF) $5.00
Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Muffin $5.00
Mini Beef Sliders $4.00
Dumplings $4.00
Traveller Pie $4.00
Traveller Pie Cheese & Bacon $4.00
Large Sausage Roll $3.50
Small Sausage Roll $3.00
Nachos $4.50
Nachos w/ mince $5.50
Garlic Bread $2.00
Chicken Bites $4.50
PIZZA
Pizza — Bacon and Cheese $5.00
Pizza - BBQ Chicken and Bacon $5.00
Pizza — Three Cheese $4.00
Pizza — Hawaiian $5.00
Vegetarian — (GF) $6.00

SANDWICHES/WRAPS

Ham and Cheese Sandwich/ Toastie $4.50
Ham and Salad Sandwich $5.00
Chicken and Cheese Sandwich / Toastie $4.50
Chicken and Salad Sandwich $5.00
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado Sandwich $5.50
Ham and Salad Wrap $4.00
Chicken and Salad Wrap $4.50
Chicken Turkish Sandwich $3.50
Cheese Toastie $3.00
Cheese and Tomato Sandwich/Toasted $3.50
(Gluten Free sandwiches and wraps available)

Salad in Container (GF) $5.00
Caesar Salad $5.00
Add Chicken to Salads $1.00
Sauce $0.30

SNACKS
Choc Chip Cookie
Large Choc Chip Cookie
Mini Choc Chip Muffins
Sushi (GF)
Popcorn (GF)
Pretzels
Red Rock Chips
Assorted Slices
Watermelon
Fruit Salad
Cheese and Crackers
Vegetable Sticks
Assorted Yoghurts

DRINKS
Plain Milk 300ml
Mighty Cool Flavoured Milk 250ml
(Chocolate & Strawberry)
Norco Flavoured Milks 500 ml
Nippy’s Flavoured Milk 375ml
Pop Top Apple Juice 200ml
Noah’s Juice
Bundy Orange Juice 500ml
Emma & Tom's Juices 350ml
Water
Glee Assorted Flavours
Iced Tea Assorted Flavours 500 ml
Aloe Vera Flavoured Waters
Waterfords mineral water
Slushie (Fruit Juice Base)Small
Large

ICE CREAMS

Frozen Yoghurt

Quelch 99% Fruit Juice Sticks
Weiss Mango & Vanilla Bar
Milo Cup

Swing variety

Icy Pole

Bulla vanilla ice-cream

MULLLIR COLLECE
~

$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50 - $4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00

$2.50
$2.50

$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00

$2.50
$0.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

EFFECTIVE 23/01/2023 - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE - GST INCLUDED




