TUCKSHOP MENU 2023

HOTFOOD	CKS
---------	-----

		Choc Chip Cookie	\$2.00
Hamburger w/ Beer Battered Fries	\$6.50	Large Choc Chip Cookie	\$3.50
Fried Chicken Burger w/ Battered Fries	\$6.50	Mini Choc Chip Muffins	\$2.50
Sweet Chilli Subs	\$5.00	Sushi (GF)	\$4.00
Hot Dog w/ Sauce	\$3.50	Popcorn (GF)	\$2.00 \$2.00
Hot Dog w/ Cheese	\$4.00	Pretzels	\$2.00 \$1.50
	•		•
		Red Rock Chips	\$2.50
Pasta Bolognaise (GF)	\$5.00	Assorted Slices	\$3.50 - \$4.00
Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Muffin	\$5.00	Watermelon	\$3.50
Mini Beef Sliders	\$4.00	Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Dumplings	\$4.00	Cheese and Crackers	\$2.00
	γ 1.00	Vegetable Sticks	\$4.00
Traveller Pie	\$4.00	Assorted Yoghurts	\$3.00
Traveller Pie Cheese & Bacon	\$4.00		
Large Sausage Roll	\$3.50	DRINKS	
Small Sausage Roll	\$3.00 \$3.00	Plain Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Nachos	\$3.00 \$4.50	Mighty Cool Flavoured Milk 250ml	\$2.50
	-	(Chocolate & Strawberry)	·
Nachos w/ mince	\$5.50	Norco Flavoured Milks 500 ml	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.00	Nippy's Flavoured Milk 375ml	\$3.50
Chicken Bites	\$4.50	Pop Top Apple Juice 200ml	\$2.00
		Noah's Juice	\$4.00
PIZZA		Bundy Orange Juice 500ml	\$4.00
		Emma & Tom's Juices 350ml	\$3.50
Pizza – Bacon and Cheese	\$5.00	Water	\$2.00
Pizza - BBQ Chicken and Bacon	\$5.00	Glee Assorted Flavours	\$2.00
Pizza – Three Cheese	\$4.00	Iced Tea Assorted Flavours 500 ml	\$4.00
Pizza – Hawaiian	\$5.00	Aloe Vera Flavoured Waters	\$4.00
Vegetarian – (GF)	\$6.00	Waterfords mineral water	\$3.50
		Slushie (Fruit Juice Base)Small	\$2.00
SANDWICHES/WRAPS		Large	\$3.00
		Luige	75.00
Ham and Cheese Sandwich/ Toastie	\$4.50	ICE CREAMS	
Ham and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00	ICE CREATUS	
Chicken and Cheese Sandwich / Toastie	\$4.50		
Chicken and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado Sandwich	\$5.50	Quelch 99% Fruit Juice Sticks	\$0.50
Ham and Salad Wrap	\$4.00	Weiss Mango & Vanilla Bar	\$3.50
Chicken and Salad Wrap	\$4.50	Milo Cup	\$3.50
Chicken Turkish Sandwich	\$3.50	Swing variety	\$2.50
Cheese Toastie	\$3.00	Icy Pole	\$2.00
Cheese and Tomato Sandwich/Toasted	\$3.50	Bulla vanilla ice-cream	\$2.00
(Gluten Free sandwiches and wraps available)	γ5.50		
Salad in Container (GF)	\$5.00		
Caesar Salad	\$5.00 \$5.00		
Add Chicken to Salads	\$3.00 \$1.00		
Sauce	\$0.30		
Sauce	30.30	The second secon	
		- MORITING CORREST	

EFFECTIVE 23/01/2023 - PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE - GST INCLUDED